ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       Flat Wire / Hot Pressed Molded Power Inductor
   AMELH6060S 6.8 x 6.6 x 5.8 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory

Part Number
Inductance
Tolerance
DC
Resistance
Saturation
Current
Temperature
Rise Current
Self-Resonant
Frequency
0.1MHz/
1.0V Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max Min
Units  μH % mΩ A A MHz
Symbol L M DCR Isat Irms SRF
 AMELH6060S-R18MT 0.18 20 0.8 0.9 55.0 50.0 43.0 38.0 154
 AMELH6060S-R20MT 0.20 20 0.9 1.1 50.0 45.0 40.0 36.0 135
 AMELH6060S-R22MT 0.22 20 1.1 1.3 47.0 43.0 37.0 34.0 120
 AMELH6060S-R47MT 0.47 20 1.5 1.8 35.0 32.0 33.0 30.0 72
 AMELH6060S-R68MT 0.68 20 1.9 2.3 30.0 27.0 28.0 25.0 55
 AMELH6060S-1R0MT 1.0 20 2.5 2.9 26.0 23.0 24.0 22.0 45
 AMELH6060S-1R2MT 1.2 20 2.9 3.4 24.0 22.0 23.0 21.0 36
 AMELH6060S-1R5MT 1.5 20 3.3 3.8 22.0 20.0 21.0 19.0 35
 AMELH6060S-2R2MT 2.2 20 4.3 4.8 18.0 16.0 18.0 16.0 28
 AMELH6060S-3R3MT 3.3 20 6.3 7.2 16.0 14.0 16.0 14.0 22
 AMELH6060S-4R7MT 4.7 20 9.1 10.1 12.5 11.5 13.5 12.5 17
 AMELH6060S-5R6MT 5.6 20 10.6 11.7 11.6 10.6 12.6 11.6 16
 AMELH6060S-6R8MT 6.8 20 12.7 14.0 10.5 9.5 11.5 10.5 14
 AMELH6060S-8R2MT 8.2 20 15.2 16.8 9.0 8.2 10.5 9.5 12
 AMELH6060S-100MT 10.0 20 17.5 19.6 8.2 7.5 9.5 8.5 10
 AMELH6060S-120MT 12.0 20 22.0 24.2 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.8 9
 AMELH6060S-150MT 15.0 20 27.5 30.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8
 AMELH6060S-180MT 18.0 20 34.5 38.0 6.3 5.8 6.5 6.0 8
 AMELH6060S-220MT 22.0 20 42.0 46.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 8
• Excellent current capacity – up to 55A
• Exceptionally low DCR – down to only 0.8mΩ
• Soft saturation
• Compact size for high-density designs